<8R4y
~ ‘s

New York City Dance Alliance

12:00 PM Registration Open

WORKSHOP
6:00PM - 7:00PM  FNS* 12 & under w/ Boyboi Madrid I-111
7:00PM - 8:00 PM FNS*13 & up w/ Boyboi Madrid I-111

*Friday Night Sessions

COMPETITION - Watch live @ live.nycdance.com
12:30 PM Mini Solos and Duo/Trio Comp (awards @ 3P)
3:15 PM Jr Solos and Duo/Trio Comp (awards @ 5:30 PM)
5:45 PM Teen Solos and Duo/Trio Comp (awards @ 10:10 PM)

7:30 AM  Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

Welcome Rally - all welcome!

Workshop Classes

Parents' Chat w Joe!

** Audition combo will be learned in this class

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

3:00 PM Mini Groups & JR Duo/Trio and Group Comp (awards
@ 5:00 PM)

5:20 PM Teen & Senior Duo/trio and Group Competition
(awards @ 11:00 PM)

7:45 AM -8:00 AM
8:00 AM -2:00PM

11:30 AM Seville

8:00 AM -9:00 AM JAZZ ** Joe Lanteri
9:00 AM -10:00 AM BALLET Kim Craven
10:00 AM -11:15AM  TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS
11:15AM -11:45 AM LUNCH
11:45 AM -12:30 PM CONTEMPORARY Andy Pellick
12:30PM -1:15PM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
1:15PM - 2:00PM TAP Chloe Arnold

8:00 AM -9:00 AM CONTEMPORARY Andy Pellick
9:00 AM -10:00 AM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri
10:00 AM -11:00 AM TAP Chloe Arnold
11:00 AM -11:45 AM COMMERCIAL HIP HOP Boyboi
11:45 AM -12:30PM LUNCH
12:30 PM -1:15PM BALLET Kim Craven
1:15PM -2:00PM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor

8:00 AM -9:00 AM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
9:00 AM -10:00 AM CONTEMPORARY Andy Pellick
10:00 AM -11:00 AM COMMERCIAL HIP HOP Boyboi
11:00 AM -11:45 AM  BALLET Kim Craven
11:45 AM -12:30PM LUNCH
12:30PM -1:15PM TAP Chloe Arnold

115PM -2:00PM JAZZ** Gracie Anderson

KIM CI

WEN

Ballet

7:30 AM

7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
12:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:45 PM
12:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM

11:15 AM
11:45 PM
12:30 PM

7:00 AM - 12:00 PM Registration / Merchandise Open

- 1:15AM

11:00 AM
1:15 PM

- 8:45 AM
- 9:30 AM
- 10:15 AM
- 11:00 AM
- 11:45 AM
- 12:30 PM
- 1:115PM

- 8:30 AM
- 9:30 AM
- 10:15 AM
- M:15 AM
- 11:45 AM
- 12:30 PM
- 1:115PM

- 8:30 AM
- 9:30 AM
- 10:15 AM
- :15 AM
- 11:45 AM
- 12:30 PM
- 1:115PM

TULSA, OK

March 8-10, 2024

ANDY PELLICK

SUZITAYLOR

Contemporary Lyrical ContemporaryJazz

\ Ry
CHLOE ARNOLD
Tap

BOYBOI
Commercial Hip Hop

WORKSHOP
Workshop Classes (Teen/Sr START 7:45AM)

Teachers' Lunch
Convention Finale - all welcome!

Seville
live.nycdance.com
*All dancers who are not participating in the final Mini/Jr
Audition are encouraged to take the special jazz class in the
Senior/Teen Room

CONTEMPORARY Andy Pellick
CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
TAP Chloe Arnold
LUNCH - CONTEMP JAZZ* 10:15-11:00 (ages 7-12 welcome!)  Gracie Anderson
BALLET Kim Craven
COMMERCIAL HIP HOP Boyboi
JAZZ Joe Lanteri

CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
BALLET Kim Craven
JAZZ** Joe Lanteri

MINI/JR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS (Finalists only)
LUNCH

TAP
CONTEMPORARY

Chloe Anold
Andy Pellick

BALLET Kim Craven
JAZZ** (*Audition Finalists selected) Joe Lanteri
CONTEMPORARY Andy Pellick
OD Finalists to JR room - all other dancers to Teen/sr room

LUNCH

CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor
TAP Chloe Arnold




	TULSA 2024

