

TULSA, OK

March 8-10, 2024

12:00 PM Registration Open

WORKSHOP

FNS* 12 & under w/ Boyboi 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM Madrid I-III 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM FNS*13 & up w/ Boyboi *Friday Night Sessions

COMPETITION - Watch live @ live.nycdance.com

12:30 PM Mini Solos and Duo/Trio Comp (awards @ 3P) 3:15 PM Jr Solos and Duo/Trio Comp (awards @ 5:30 PM) 5:45 PM Teen Solos and Duo/Trio Comp (awards @ 10:10 PM)

SATURDAY

Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

Welcome Rally - all welcome! 7:45 AM - 8:00 AM

8:00 AM - 2:00 PM Workshop Classes

11:45 AM - 12:30 PM LUNCH

TAP

JAZZ**

12:30 PM - 1:15 PM

1:15 PM - 2:00 PM

11:30 AM Parents' Chat w Joe! Seville

** Audition combo will be learned in this class

COMPETITION - watch live @ live.nycdance.com

3:00 PM Mini Groups & JR Duo/Trio and Group Comp (awards @ 5:00 PM)

5:20 PM Teen & Senior Duo/trio and Group Competition (awards @ 11:00 PM)

SENIOF	RS/TEEN	S	Salon IV-IX
8:00 AM	- 9:00 AM	JAZZ **	Joe Lanteri
9:00 AM	- 10:00 AM	BALLET	Kim Craven
10:00 AM	- 11:15 AM	TN/SR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS	
11:15 AM	- 11:45 AM	LUNCH	
11:45 AM	- 12:30 PM	CONTEMPORARY	Andy Pellick
12:30 PM	- 1:15 PM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
1:15 PM	- 2:00 PM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
JUNIOR	RS		Salon I-III
8:00 AM	- 9:00 AM	CONTEMPORARY	Andy Pellick
9:00 AM	- 10:00 AM	JAZZ**	Joe Lanteri
10:00 AM	- 11:00 AM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
11:00 AM	- 11:45 AM	COMMERCIAL HIP HOP	Boyboi
11:45 AM	- 12:30 PM	LUNCH	
12:30 PM	- 1:15 PM	BALLET	Kim Craven
1:15 PM	- 2:00 PM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
MINIS			Madrid I-III
	- 9:00 AM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
9:00 AM	- 10:00 AM	CONTEMPORARY	Andy Pellick
10:00 AM	- 11:00 AM	COMMERCIAL HIP HOP	Boyboi
11:00 AM	- 11:45 AM	BALLET	Kim Craven

Chloe Arnold

Gracie Anderson







SUZITAYLOR Contemporary Lyrical



ANDY PELLICK







7:00 AM - 12:00 PM Registration / Merchandise Open

WORKSHOP

Workshop Classes (Teen/Sr START 7:45AM) 7:30 AM - 1:15 AM

> 11:00 AM Teachers' Lunch Seville

1:15 PM Convention Finale - all welcome! *All dancers who are not participating in the final Mini/Jr

Audition are encouraged to take the special jazz class in the Senior/Teen Room

SENIORS/TEENS Salon IV-IX

7:45 AM - 8:45 AM	CONTEMPORARY	Andy Pellick
8:45 AM - 9:30 AM	CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL	Suzi Taylor
9:30 AM - 10:15 AM	TAP	Chloe Arnold
10:15 AM - 11:00 AM	LUNCH - CONTEMP JAZZ* 10:15-11:00 (ages 7-12 welcome!)	Gracie Anderson
11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	BALLET	Kim Craven
11:45 AM - 12:30 PM	COMMERCIAL HIP HOP	Boyboi
12:30 PM - 1:15 PM	JAZZ	Joe Lanteri

JUNIORS Salon I-III 7:30 AM - 8:30 AM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM **BALLET** Kim Craven

9:30 AM - 10:15 AM JAZZ** Joe Lanteri 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM MINI/JR SCHOLARSHIP AUDITIONS (Finalists only) 11:15 AM - 11:45 AM LUNCH 11:45 PM - 12:30 PM TAP Chloe Anold 12:30 PM - 1:15 PM CONTEMPORARY **Andy Pellick**

MINIS		Madrid I-III	
7:30 AM - 8:30 AM	BALLET	Kim Craven	
8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	JAZZ** (*Audition Finalists selected)	Joe Lanteri	
9:30 AM - 10:15 AM	CONTEMPORARY	Andy Pellick	

9:30 AM - 10:15 AM	CONTEMPORARY	Andy Pellic	
10:15 AM - 11:15 AM	OD Finalists to JR room - all other dancers to Teen/sr room		
11:15 AM - 11:45 AM	LUNCH		

11:45 PM - 12:30 PM CONTEMPORARY LYRICAL Suzi Taylor 12:30 PM - 1:15 PM TAP Chloe Arnold